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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ROGC * 111.150 28.000 27.475 28.125 27.550
12 3 1

495 Jordan Mondrey 9.375
488 Emma Garber 9.325
496 Lena McLane 9.300 9.400
451 Rita Diamond 9.175
442 Aryonna Burgoyne 9.150
452 Katelyn Druhot 9.150
435 Essence Howard 9.475
489 Kaitlynne Whitfield 9.250
493 Tori Jennings 9.300
440 Evalyn Abernathy 9.150
437 Natalie Torrence 9.100

2 Excalibur * 110.475 28.075 28.100 27.400 26.900
31 1 3

411 Danielle Botdorf 9.425 9.425 8.9508.900
416 Ericka Robertson 9.350
415 Kenna Morgan 9.300
419 Chloe Schleifer 9.350 9.0009.325
412 Megan Bozarth 9.325 8.9509.175

3 Gym Quest * 109.925 27.325 27.675 27.500 27.425
24 2 2

400 Abigail Cicero 9.250 9.200 9.0509.150
401 Samantha Kruize 9.125
406 Sarahy Mora 8.950 9.175 9.2509.350
407 Emily Tyler 9.300 9.000
405 Morgan Lacy 9.125

4 Aerial East * 107.500 27.425 27.175 26.025 26.875
43 4 4

421 Abigail Martisek 9.175
429 Madelyn Yates 9.125 9.000 8.725
431 Miranda LaValley 9.125 9.050 8.825
425 Kaitlyn Baker 9.125 9.2008.750
432 Peyton-Haley Hockett 8.550
428 Kaylee Gagnon 8.850
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